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Track/Athletics Generic
3 sizes
BA11A 135mm
BA11B 155mm
BA11C 180mm

Track/Athletics Generic
3 sizes
RSG11L 175mm
RSG11M 155mm
RSG11S 130mm

Generic Holder
3 sizes
SAT231404 215mm
SAT231405 175mm
SAT231406 155mm

Generic Holder
3 sizes
SAT231401 205mm
SAT231402180mm
SAT231403 155mm

Generic Holder
2 sizes
SAT231407 175mm
SAT231408 150mm

TRACK/ATHLETICS

1ST1

1ST1
RD332ND21ST1

RD332ND21ST1

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.61
16.12
19.80

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
18.15
21.84
26.68

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
28.02
22.39
18.62

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
23.54
19.88

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.29
12.51
9.79
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For full range of trophies, please visit www.austrophy.com. All centres and plastics are interchangable.

KR24S 25mm Holder
Individually Gift Boxed

Star Medal Resin
2 sizes
SM11S 135mm
SM11L 165mm

Garland Resin
1 sizes
GA11M 130mm

NEW

NEW

Assorted Timber Award Marble
(centres are interchangable)

Range of 3 colours (KM, BM, PM):
6 sizes SAT241501 178mm

SAT241502 198mm
SAT241503 228mm
SAT241504 258mm
SAT241505 287mm
SAT241506 318mm

Star Medal Holder 
1 size
SMHL 165mm

NEW

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
16.36
19.99

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$19.99

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.98

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$19.11

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
27.67
31.74
36.58
41.55
49.86
53.74
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Timber (Black)
4 sizes
SAT231501 300mm
SAT231502 265mm
SAT231503 240mm
SAT231504 215mm

Purple Marble
4 sizes
SAT231505 300mm
SAT231506 265mm
SAT231507 240mm
SAT231508 215mm

Purple Marble
4 sizes
SAT231509 285mm
SAT231510 250mm
SAT231511 225mm
SAT231512 210mm

Blue Marble
4 sizes
SAT231513 285mm
SAT231514 250mm
SAT231515 225mm
SAT231516 210mm

FEMALEMALE

MALE FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Black Marble
4 sizes
SAT231410 385mm
SAT231411 350mm
SAT231412 325mm
SAT231413 310mm

Black Marble
4 sizes
SAT231414 385mm
SAT231415 350mm
SAT231416 325mm
SAT231417 310mm

Timber (Redwood)
4 sizes
SAT241618 280mm
SAT241619 245mm
SAT241620 220mm
SAT241621 205mm

Timber (Blue)
4 sizes
SAT231422 280mm
SAT231423 245mm
SAT231424 220mm
SAT231425 205mm

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
35.20
32.40
29.87
27.34

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
34.98
32.18
29.65
27.12

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
26.43
25.05
23.54
22.11

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
21.70
20.32
18.81
17.35

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
26.15
24.78
23.27
21.84

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
33.28
30.47
27.94
25.41

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
28.24
525.44
22.91
20.38

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
29.15
26.35
23.82
21.29
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For full range of trophies, please visit www.austrophy.com. All centres and plastics are interchangable.

TRACK

MR9160G
D-50x40mm

MR9160S
D-50x40mm

MR9160B
D-50x40mm

MR9168G
D-50x40mm

M1168G
D-60x55mm

M1160B
D-60x55mm

M1160S
D-60x55mm

M1160G
D-60x55mm

M1168S
D-60x55mm

M1168B
D-60x55mm

MR9168S
D-50x40mm

MR9168B
D-50x40mm

M2160G
D-50mm

M2160S
D-50mm

M2160B
D-50mm

CROSS COUNTRY MALE

M6166B
D-55mm

M2166B
D-50mm

M6166S
D-55mm

M2166S
D-50mm

M2166G
D-50mm

M2167B
D-50mm

M2167S
D-50mm

M2167G
D-50mm

CROSS COUNTRY FEMALE

M6167S
D-55mm

M6167G
D-55mm

CROSS COUNTRY CO-ED

M6168B
D-55mm

M6168S
D-55mm

M8389B
D-52mm

M8389S
D-52mm

M8389G
D-52mm

LITTLE ATHLETICS

M201ST
D-50mm

M6160S
D-55mm

M6160B
D-55mm

M83RD
D-52mm

M82ND
D-52mm

M81ST
D-52mm

1st, 2nd, 3rd

CROSS COUNTRY

RIB - B

RIB - BG

RIB - BM

RIB - BW

RIB - DBG

RIB - DBLB

RIB - DBW

RIB - G

RIB - GT

RIB - K

RIB - KG

RIB - KW

RIB - LB

RIB - LBW

RIB - M

RIB - MG

RIB - MLB

RIB - MW

RIB - N

RIB - NG

RIB - NRG

RIB - NW

RIB - P

RIB - PINK

RIB - R

RIB - RB

RIB - RBG

RIB - RGK

RIB - RK

RIB - RW

RIB - RWB

RIB - RWK

RIB - RY

RIB - SB

RIB - SG

RIB - SS

RIB - T

RIB - W

RIB - DB

RIB - AUST

RIB - SPORT

RIB - RAIN

RIB - STAR
Square engraving space on all above Medals 32x32mm

KM BM PM

BLACK BLUE PURPLE

AVAILABLE IN THE ABOVE COLOURS

Black Marble
3 sizes
SAT241701 348mm
SAT241702 318mm
SAT241703 278mm

Black Marble
3 sizes
SAT241704 260mm
SAT241705 230mm
SAT241706 200mm

M202ND
D-50mm

M203RD
D-50mm

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$1.00

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$37.54               $36.22         $34.29

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
31.43
28.55
25.88

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.07

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.62

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.62

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.62

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.62

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.62

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$2.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$$2.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.92


